
 ClasificaciÛn  : CAMPEONATO ASTURIAS - MASTER y SENIOR                             

 Fecha          : 14/07/12
 Distancia      :  90     Kms - Promed     :  37.76  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Club-Publicidad                           Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     254 NEGRETE,OSCAR        MA-40  INELECMA CLUB DEPORTIVO/INELECMA CLUB DE  02:23:00          
   2     186 CAVERO,JOSE ANTONIO  MA-30  ASTORGA  C.D.C./TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIA  02:23:00          mt.
   3     188 SANCHEZ,ALBERTO      MA-30  PARQUESOL  C.D.C./MAS MADERA VALLADOLID   02:23:07        7 seg.
   4     231 GANCEDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-40  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR            02:23:07        7 seg.
   5      60 TRECE—O,IVAN         MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOERNA GRUPO DEPO  02:23:15       15 seg.
   6     161 RODRIGUEZ,VALENTIN   MA-30  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.   02:23:20       20 seg.
   7     203 VIGIL,JUAN ALBERTO   MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:23:32       32 seg.
   8      61 ROCES,PABLO          MA-30  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR            02:24:00     1:00 min.
   9      17 NU—EZ,MIKEL          SENIO  LLODIANA S.C./SPIUK-MASTER-BH             02:24:17     1:17 min.
  10     259 CASTA—O,JAVIER       MA-40  BENAVENTANO  C.D.C./BENAVENTANO  C.D.C.   02:24:17     1:17 min.
  11       1 HERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA SENIO  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOERNA GRUPO DEPO  02:24:17     1:17 min.
  12     190 MENDEZ,JOSE IGNACIO  MA-30  NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.                 02:24:31     1:31 min.
  13     189 GARCIA,ANGEL         MA-30  CICLORIOSECO  C.D./D¥CASTRO               02:24:31     1:31 min.
  14     133 GARCIA,RUBEN         MA-30  CICLORIOSECO  C.D./D¥CASTRO               02:24:31     1:31 min.
  15     142 SORDO,SERGIO         MA-30  MATALE—AS CLUB CICLISTA/MATALE—AS CLUB C  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  16     241 PEREZ,MANUEL         MA-40  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.         02:24:31     1:31 min.
  17       4 CASTILLA,JOSE ANTONI SENIO  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  18     321 GARCIA,FERNANDO      MA-50  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR            02:24:31     1:31 min.
  19     183 FERNANDEZ,MIGUEL ANG MA-30  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.         02:24:31     1:31 min.
  20     255 MARTINEZ,ONOFRE MANU MA-50  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  21     202 TORIBIO,JUAN MANUEL  MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  22      80 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  23      59 PRIETO,David         MA-30  SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/SANTI PEREZ-MI  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  24     233 SEDANO,FRANCISCO     MA-40  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.         02:24:31     1:31 min.
  25      74 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  26     209 FERRERO,RICARDO      MA-30  ASTORGA  C.D.C./TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  27     175 MATA,JAVIER          MA-30  ASOC. GALEGA DE CICLISTAS/ASOC. GALEGA D  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  28     180 CORRAL,FERNANDO      MA-30  GETAFE C.C./GETAFE C.C.                   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  29      82 RODRIGUEZ,ALEJANDRO  MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  30     187 DIAZ,AURELIO         MA-30  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS  02:24:31     1:31 min.
  31     217 HUERDO,JUAN MARCELI  MA-40  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  32     341 BENITO,LUIS          MA-60  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  33     181 RODRIGUEZ,RODRIGO    MA-30  VILLAVICIOSA C.C./VILLAVICIOSA C.C.       02:24:55     1:55 min.
  34     324 VAZQUEZ,JOSE MIGUEL  MA-50  COLLOTO C.C./COLLOTO C.C.                 02:24:55     1:55 min.
  35     235 VEGA,MANFREDO JOS    MA-40  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR            02:24:55     1:55 min.
  36     204 CUENCA,CARLOS        MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  37     260 GARCIA,GONZALO       MA-40  NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.                 02:24:55     1:55 min.
  38     106 GUTIERREZ,JUAN MANUE MA-30  GRIMPEUR  CLUB CICLISTA/GRIMPEUR  CLUB C  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  39     179 FERNANDEZ,IVAN       MA-30  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  40      84 SUAREZ,DAVID         MA-30  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  41      87 FERNANDEZ,JULIO CESA MA-30  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C  02:25:30     2:30 min.
  42      66 DEL POZO,JESUS ANGEL MA-30  PARQUESOL  C.D.C./MAS MADERA VALLADOLID   02:27:42     4:42 min.
  43      68 SUAREZ,Ildefonso     MA-30  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS  02:27:42     4:42 min.

 Corredores clasificados : 43

 ClasificaciÛn de : SENIORS - MASTERS 30
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     186 CAVERO,JOSE ANTONIO  MA-30  ASTORGA  C.D.C./TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIA   02:23:00          mt.
   2     188 SANCHEZ,ALBERTO      MA-30  PARQUESOL  C.D.C./MAS MADERA VALLADOLID    02:23:07        7 seg.
   3      60 TRECE—O,IVAN         MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOERNA GRUPO DEPO   02:23:15       15 seg.
   4     161 RODRIGUEZ,VALENTIN   MA-30  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.    02:23:20       20 seg.
   5      61 ROCES,PABLO          MA-30  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR             02:24:00     1:00 min.
   6      17 NU—EZ,MIKEL          SENIO  LLODIANA S.C./SPIUK-MASTER-BH              02:24:17     1:17 min.
   7       1 HERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA SENIO  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO/GOERNA GRUPO DEPO   02:24:17     1:17 min.
   8     190 MENDEZ,JOSE IGNACIO  MA-30  NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.                  02:24:31     1:31 min.
   9     189 GARCIA,ANGEL         MA-30  CICLORIOSECO  C.D./D¥CASTRO                02:24:31     1:31 min.
  10     133 GARCIA,RUBEN         MA-30  CICLORIOSECO  C.D./D¥CASTRO                02:24:31     1:31 min.
  11     142 SORDO,SERGIO         MA-30  MATALE—AS CLUB CICLISTA/MATALE—AS CLUB C   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  12       4 CASTILLA,JOSE ANTONI SENIO  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  13     183 FERNANDEZ,MIGUEL ANG MA-30  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.          02:24:31     1:31 min.
  14      80 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  15      59 PRIETO,David         MA-30  SANTI PEREZ-MIRADOR DEL N/SANTI PEREZ-MI   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  16      74 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  17     209 FERRERO,RICARDO      MA-30  ASTORGA  C.D.C./TURISLEON-ADMON2 LOTERIA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  18     175 MATA,JAVIER          MA-30  ASOC. GALEGA DE CICLISTAS/ASOC. GALEGA D   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  19     180 CORRAL,FERNANDO      MA-30  GETAFE C.C./GETAFE C.C.                    02:24:31     1:31 min.
  20      82 RODRIGUEZ,ALEJANDRO  MA-30  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  21     187 DIAZ,AURELIO         MA-30  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS   02:24:31     1:31 min.
  22     181 RODRIGUEZ,RODRIGO    MA-30  VILLAVICIOSA C.C./VILLAVICIOSA C.C.        02:24:55     1:55 min.
  23     106 GUTIERREZ,JUAN MANUE MA-30  GRIMPEUR  CLUB CICLISTA/GRIMPEUR  CLUB C   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  24     179 FERNANDEZ,IVAN       MA-30  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.    02:24:55     1:55 min.
  25      84 SUAREZ,DAVID         MA-30  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  26      87 FERNANDEZ,JULIO CESA MA-30  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C   02:25:30     2:30 min.
  27      66 DEL POZO,JESUS ANGEL MA-30  PARQUESOL  C.D.C./MAS MADERA VALLADOLID    02:27:42     4:42 min.
  28      68 SUAREZ,Ildefonso     MA-30  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS   02:27:42     4:42 min.

 ClasificaciÛn de : VETERANOS
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     254 NEGRETE,OSCAR        MA-40  INELECMA CLUB DEPORTIVO/INELECMA CLUB DE   02:23:00          
   2     231 GANCEDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-40  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR             02:23:07        7 seg.
   3     203 VIGIL,JUAN ALBERTO   MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:23:32       32 seg.
   4     259 CASTA—O,JAVIER       MA-40  BENAVENTANO  C.D.C./BENAVENTANO  C.D.C.    02:24:17     1:17 min.
   5     241 PEREZ,MANUEL         MA-40  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.          02:24:31     1:31 min.
   6     321 GARCIA,FERNANDO      MA-50  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR             02:24:31     1:31 min.



   7     255 MARTINEZ,ONOFRE MANU MA-50  VALLES MINEROS C.C./VALLES MINEROS C.C.    02:24:31     1:31 min.
   8     202 TORIBIO,JUAN MANUEL  MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:31     1:31 min.
   9     233 SEDANO,FRANCISCO     MA-40  RUBANEDO  C.D.C./RUBANEDO  C.D.C.          02:24:31     1:31 min.
  10     217 HUERDO,JUAN MARCELI  MA-40  MATEOSAN-CITROEN C.C./MATEOSAN-CITROEN C   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  11     341 BENITO,LUIS          MA-60  C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN/C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  12     324 VAZQUEZ,JOSE MIGUEL  MA-50  COLLOTO C.C./COLLOTO C.C.                  02:24:55     1:55 min.
  13     235 VEGA,MANFREDO JOS    MA-40  CARLOS BARREDO P.C./GUIA COLOR             02:24:55     1:55 min.
  14     204 CUENCA,CARLOS        MA-40  NALONTEAM  CLUB CICLISTA/BODEGA-RESTAURA   02:24:55     1:55 min.
  15     260 GARCIA,GONZALO       MA-40  NAVIEGO G.C./NAVIEGO G.C.                  02:24:55     1:55 min.


